Amended Interim Designation of Agent to Receive Notification of Claimed Infringement

Full Legal Name of Service Provider: Hulkshare, Limited

Alternative Name(s) of Service Provider (including all names under which the service provider is doing business): hulkshare.com

Address of Service Provider: Please see attached

Name of Agent Designated to Receive Notification of Claimed Infringement: Richard G. Sanders, Jr.

Full Address of Designated Agent to which Notification Should be Sent (a P.O. Box or similar designation is not acceptable except where it is the only address that can be used in the geographic location): Aaron & Sanders, PLLC, 11 Lea Ave., Ste. 606, Nashville, TN 37210

Telephone Number of Designated Agent: 615-734-1188

Facsimile Number of Designated Agent: 615-250-9807

Email Address of Designated Agent

dmcahulkshare@gmail.com

Identify the Interim Designation to be Amended, by Service Provider Name and Filing Date, so that it may be Readily Located in the Directory Maintained by the Copyright Occ. Hulkshare, Limited, c. Nov. 1. 2011 (see attached for explanation)

e Designating Service Provider: Date:
d Name and Title: Sagee Schnaittacher, Director

Note: This Amended Interim Designation Must be Accompanied by a Filing Fee* Made Payable to the Register of Copyrights.

*Note: Current and adjusted fees are available on the Copyright website at www.copyright.gov/ Scanned docs/fees.html

Mail the form to: Copyright I&R/Recordation P.O. Box 71537



Received

NOV 3 U 2012

NOV 0 6 2012

Copyright Office

Attachment to Amended Interim Designation of Agent to Receive Notification of Claimed Infringement for Hulkshare, Limited

1. Full mailing address of service provider:

19/F Seaview Commercial Building 21-24 Connaught Road West SHEUNG WANG HONG KONG PEOPLE'S REPUBLIC OF CHINA

2. Identification of Interim Designation to be Amended:

The precise actual filing date of Hulkshare, Limited's Interim Designation of Agent to Receive Notification of Claimed Infringement cannot be ascertained because the document is not available for viewing on the U.S. Copyright Office's website, although it has been assigned a ULR (http://www.copyright.gov/onlinesp/agents/h/onlinesp/agents/ h/hulkshare.pdf). The Interim Designation was signed by Hulkshare on October 26, 2011, was mailed to the U.S. Copyright Office shortly thereafter, and was received by the U.S. Copyright Office on October 31, 2011.